N g

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF M.D./M.S. (AYUR) FINAL EXAMINATION (NOVEMBER, 2019)

Appeared : 21

SINo Course

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Ayurved Vachaspati - Ayurved Samhita &
Siddhanta

Ayurved Vachaspati - Ayurved Samhita &
Siddhanta

Ayurved Vachaspati - Ayurved Samhita &
Siddhanta

Ayurved Vachaspati - Ayurved Samhita &
Siddhanta

Ayurved Vachaspati - Ayurved Samhita &
Siddhanta

Ayurved Vachaspati - Kayachikitsa

Ayurved Vachaspati - Kayachikitsa

Ayurved Vachaspati - Kayachikitsa

Ayurved Vachaspati - Kayachikitsa

Ayurved Vachaspati - Kayachikitsa

Ayurved Dhanwantri - Shalya Tantra-
Samanya

Ayurved Dhanwantri - Shalya Tantra-
Samanya

Ayurved Dhanwantri - Shalya Tantra-
Samanya

Ayurved Vachaspati - Roga Nidan evum
Vikriti Vigyan

Ayurved Vachaspati - Roga Nidan evum
Vikriti Vigyan

Ayurved Vachaspati - Roga Nidan evum
Vikriti Vigyan

Ayurved Vachaspati - Rachana Sharir

Ayurved Dhanwantri - Prasuti evum Stri
Roga

Ayurved Dhanwantri - Prasuti evum Stri
Roga

Ayurved Dhanwantri - Prasuti evum Stri
Roga

Ayurved Dhanwantri - Prasuti evum Stri
Roga

College

Govt.Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt.Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt.Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt.Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt.Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt.Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt.Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt.Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt.Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt.Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt.Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt.Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt.Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt.Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt.Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt.Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt.Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt.Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt.Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt.Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt.Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

14460

14461

14462

14463

14464

14465

14466

14467

14468

14469

14474

14475

14476

14470

14471

14472

14473

14477

14478

14479

14480

i/c Controller of Examinations

Dr. Chumi Bhatta

Dr. Dipankar Saha
Dr. Laltlankimi Ralte
Dr. Manalisha Devi
Dr. Victoria Boro

Dr. Achintam Dash
Dr. Joyshree Borah
Dr. Manas Jyoti
Bashistha

Dr. Roktima Rabha
Dr. Subhosree Dutta
Dr. Deepmala Deb
Dr. Nilamani Das

Dr. Reetashri Bhuyan
Dr. Gitismita Borah
Dr. Jayanta Barman
Dr. Mahmuda Bilkis
Dr. Rozlin Sultana
Dr. Atanu Bijoy Das
Dr. Bhabismita Barman

Dr. Rebika Englengpi

Dr. Sonam Pandey

K. fos

v’

Passed : 21

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/205/2011/Pt-I/Ex/8463  30January 2020 _

Page1of1



