

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM) RESULT OF M.D./M.S. (AYUR) FINAL EXAMINATION (NOVEMBER, 2019)

Appeared: 21 Passed: 21

SI No	Course	College	Roll No	Name	Result
1	Ayurved Vachaspati - Ayurved Samhita & Siddhanta	Govt.Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14460	Dr. Chumi Bhatta	Pass
2	Ayurved Vachaspati - Ayurved Samhita & Siddhanta	Govt.Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14461	Dr. Dipankar Saha	Pass
3	Ayurved Vachaspati - Ayurved Samhita & Siddhanta	Govt.Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14462	Dr. Laltlankimi Ralte	Pass
4	Ayurved Vachaspati - Ayurved Samhita & Siddhanta	Govt.Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14463	Dr. Manalisha Devi	Pass
5	Ayurved Vachaspati - Ayurved Samhita & Siddhanta	Govt.Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14464	Dr. Victoria Boro	Pass
6	Ayurved Vachaspati - Kayachikitsa	Govt.Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14465	Dr. Achintam Dash	Pass
7	Ayurved Vachaspati - Kayachikitsa	Govt.Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14466	Dr. Joyshree Borah	Pass
8	Ayurved Vachaspati - Kayachikitsa	Govt.Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14467	Dr. Manas Jyoti Bashistha	Pass
9	Ayurved Vachaspati - Kayachikitsa	Govt.Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14468	Dr. Roktima Rabha	Pass
10	Ayurved Vachaspati - Kayachikitsa	Govt.Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14469	Dr. Subhosree Dutta	Pass
11	Ayurved Dhanwantri - Shalya Tantra- Samanya	Govt.Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14474	Dr. Deepmala Deb	Pass
12	Ayurved Dhanwantri - Shalya Tantra- Samanya	Govt.Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14475	Dr. Nilamani Das	Pass
13	Ayurved Dhanwantri - Shalya Tantra- Samanya	Govt.Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14476	Dr. Reetashri Bhuyan	Pass
14	Ayurved Vachaspati - Roga Nidan evum Vikriti Vigyan	Govt.Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14470	Dr. Gitismita Borah	Pass
15	Ayurved Vachaspati - Roga Nidan evum Vikriti Vigyan	Govt.Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14471	Dr. Jayanta Barman	Pass
16	Ayurved Vachaspati - Roga Nidan evum Vikriti Vigyan	Govt.Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14472	Dr. Mahmuda Bilkis	Pass
17	Ayurved Vachaspati - Rachana Sharir	Govt.Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14473	Dr. Rozlin Sultana	Pass
18	Ayurved Dhanwantri - Prasuti evum Stri Roga	Govt.Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14477	Dr. Atanu Bijoy Das	Pass
19	Ayurved Dhanwantri - Prasuti evum Stri Roga	Govt.Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14478	Dr. Bhabismita Barman	Pass
20	Ayurved Dhanwantri - Prasuti evum Stri Roga	Govt.Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14479	Dr. Rebika Englengpi	Pass
21	Ayurved Dhanwantri - Prasuti evum Stri Roga	Govt.Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14480	Dr. Sonam Pandey	Pass

Dacka

i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences